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Name

Filyo, Andreas
Hartung, Marian Rouven
Kock, Julius

Thiele, Dominik
Rojczyk, Axel
Becker, Maximilian
Zeidler, Bodo

Fehsenfeld, Moritz Johannes
Matysiak, Martin
Sadlau, Mike

Scholze, Oliver
von Alvensleben, Roman
Diemer, Hans-Jiirgen

Rempel, Bernado
Badermann, Dierk
Lambers, Jochen
Salameh, Yones

1. DTH-Rattenfanger-Cup 2011
Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln

Siegerliste Herren Tag 2 - Hauptfeld

LK

10
12
15

18
14
17
15

18
22
19

19
20
16

23
23
23
23

Verein
Gruppe 1
DT Hameln
DT Hameln
DT Hameln
Gruppe 2
LBV Phonix Libeck
DT Hameln
Hamelner TC
TC Lauenstein
Gruppe 3
MTV Eng.-Schulenburg
SG Rodenberg
DT Hameln
Gruppe 4
TV Halvestorf-Haverbeck
DT Hameln
TC Westend Hameln
Gruppe 5
SV Hastenbeck
DT Hameln
DT Hameln
DT Hameln
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Verband

NTV
NTV
NTV

SLH
NTV
NTV
NTV

NTV
NTV
NTV

NTV
NTV
NTV

NTV
NTV
NTV
NTV

2:0
1:1
0:2

2:0
1:1
0:2

2:0
1:1
0:2

Ergebnis

4:0
2:3
1:4

4:0
1:2
0:3

4:0
2:2
0:4

24:10
15:24
18:23

24:10
4:12
8:14

247

15:14
6:24
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